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CROMWELL

SAND & GRAVEL EXTRACTION

RESTORATION PLAN

P1 / 1379 / 9 / K

AW

Mar 2006
Rev 6 April 2020

1 : 2500

I  Tern Rafts,beaches,lake detail added; woodland amended Nov 18      aw
J  Phase 6 restoration area added                                        Nov 19      aw
K  Ridge and Furrow restoration added to capped silt area   Apr 20      aw

KEY :

Existing Vegetation
and Hedgerows

Application Area

Extraction Area

Proposed Hedgerow Planting

Proposed Shrub Scrub Planting

Neutral Meadow Grassland - Above 5.5mAOD

Seasonally Wet Grassland / Fen Meadow /
Marshland - 4.8mAOD - 5.5mAOD

Aquatic Margins/Reedbed - 
4.0-5.0mAOD

Open Water 

5.0

5.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

5.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

6.0

NATURE CONSERVATION LAKES
WL. 5.0m. AOD approx.
3 Tern Rafts incorporated

      MARGINAL REEDBED
  HABITAT CREATION AND
 WAVE EROSION CONTROL

      SEASONALLY WET 
            GRASSLAND

      NEUTRAL GRASSLAND MEADOW 
           TO PROVIDE FEEDING  AND
                     NESTING HABITAT

 KINGFISHER HABITAT
VERTICAL EARTH BANK

Lengths to be extended for
Sand Martin Faces

FORMER |TARMAC
EXTRACTION AREA

REEDBED AREAS CREATED
IN FORMER SILT LAGOONS

Silt deposited to 4.0-4.5mAOD

EPHEMERAL PONDS
CREATED TO ENCOURAGE
AMPHIBIANS AND OTHER

AQUATIC SPECIES

S2

S1

P1

S3

Ponds and Scrapes 

ETL - underground

diversion 

FORMER SILT LAGOONS
CAPPED; RESTORATION TO

NEUTRAL GRASSLAND FIELD
WITH LOW RIDGE AND FURROW, AND

NEW HEDGEROWS TO NORTH AND EAST

4.0m wide Agricultural Access Grassed Track

P2

P2

P2

H1

Company Freehold

Proposed Tree Planting

S2

Enhanced Variation to Marginal Interface:
Minor Topographic Works

Retained Sand Face / Gravel Beach Creation

  Max. Shelf with
  variable 5-10m.

Gravel Shelf

Water Level

Max. Gradient 1 : 3

Typical Bank Profile for Beaches NOT TO SCALE

  Max. Shelf with variable
     5-10m. In West up to
          60m. In East

Water Level

Shelf Depth
1.2m.Max. 

Typical Bank Profile for Establishment
  of Marginal and Aquatic Vegetation NOT TO SCALE

Water Level

Bank Falls away
to Normal Batter

Bank Slopes into Lake
  at Gentle Gradient

General Bank Profile NOT TO SCALE
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